1406 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Municipality Funds

Special Fund Appropriation.... 112,569,275
Federal Fund Appropriation.... 215,900,000
SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation...... -
Total Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Total Appropriation....................

STATE RAILROAD ADMINISTRATION

29.03.01.01 General Administration
Special Fund Appropriation....

29.03.01.02 Grants-In-Aid
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that $7,700,000 of
this appropriation provided
for purchase of rolling
stock for <continuation of
the Conrail
Baltimore-Washington )
Commuter Service shall not
be expended except upon

certification . by the
Railroad Administration that
purchase of the new

equipment shall insure the
same level of available
passenger service currently

existing on that service.... 5,017,390
Federal Fund Appreopriation.... 10,108,610
SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation.........
Total Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Ch. 125

328,469,275

282,656,031
352,600,000

635,256,031

882,493
856,331

15,126,000

5,873,721
10,108,610



