1406 LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 125
Municipality Funds Special Fund Appropriation 112,569,275 Federal Fund Appropriation 215,900,000	328,469,275
SUMMARY	
Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	282,656,031 352,600,000
Total Appropriation	635,256,031
STATE RAILROAD ADMINISTRATION 29.03.01.01 General Administration Special Fund Appropriation	8827491
	<u>856,331</u>
29.03.01.02 Grants-In-Aid Special Fund Appropriation, provided that \$7,700,000 of this appropriation provided for purchase of rolling stock for continuation of the Conrail Baltimore-Washington Commuter Service shall not be expended except upon certification by the Railroad Administration that purchase of the new equipment shall insure the same level of available passenger service currently existing on that service 5,017,390	15 126 000
Federal Fund Appropriation 10,108,610	15,126,000

SUMMARY

Appropriation	5,873,721 10,108,610